Home » Danfoss » Danfoss OPTYMA Plus Condensing Unit Instruction Manual
Condensing unit OPTYMATM
Lighter and more compact,
fast installation and simple maintenance
R22/R402B/R134a/R404A/R507/R448A/R449A/R452A/R513A
Danfoss OPTYMA Plus Condensing Unit Instruction Manual
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

LBP
Nomenclature
Model designation
1
Application:
H = MBP
L = LBP
5 Platform:
D = Microchannel technology
2
Design:
J = condenser unit with a fan and a
hermetic compressor
G = condenser unit with two fans and
a hermetic  compressor
6 Equipment level:
20 / 39 / 49 = See table below
3
Refrigerant/Lubricant:
M = R22/R402B – Mineral oil
Z = R134a/R404A/R507 – POE
7
Voltage code:
N = Compressor 230V / 1F / 60Hz,
Fan 230V/ 1F / 60 Hz
Q = Compressor 230V / 3F / 60Hz,
Fan 230V/ 1F / 60 Hz
V = Compressor 380V / 3F / 60Hz,
Fan 230V/ 1F / 60 Hz
4
Compressor model:
MT and MTZ family for MBP
NTZ family for LBP
Note
The unit may only be used with the coolants listed in the capacity tables.
Label – Designation
A: Model
B: Code number
C: Serial number and bar code
D: Supply voltage, Locked Rotor Ampere
E: Housing service pressure
F: Refrigerant gas
G: Oil type
Version – Equipment level
D20 D39 D49
Receiver X X X
Danfoss Filter drier X X X